
2012 Maplewood Invitational JUNIOR 

HIGH GIRLS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Aug. 30, 2012 

79 DEGREES AND SUNNY 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 

performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 McDonald                 15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8  13:55.1  0:24.0 

  2 Lakeview                 71    6   11   14   19   21   27   31  15:39.0  2:07.1 

  3 Braden                  128   10   22   23   33   40            16:56.7  3:14.7 

  4 Badger                  131   17   20   25   34   35   42   43  16:58.2  1:36.8 

  5 James A. Garfield       136    9   24   29   30   44   45   47  17:03.4  3:55.4 

  6 Girard                  148   13   28   32   37   38   39   46  17:11.0  2:29.7 

  7 Brown                   157   12   15   26   49   55   57   58  18:37.6  8:42.1 

  8 Conneaut                199   18   36   41   51   53            19:29.9  6:59.4 

  9 Pymatuning Valley       220   16   48   50   52   54   56       20:41.5  7:25.4 

 

Incomplete Teams: Berkshire, Bristol, Jackson Milton, Maplewood Middle 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. McDonald 

    1  Malina Mitchell, 7         13:40.5    6:50 

    2  Bethany Rasile, 7          13:52.0    6:56 

    3  Abbie Matig, 7             13:57.0    6:58 

    4  Ally Jamison, 7            14:01.5    7:01 

    5  Renee Meser, 8             14:04.5    7:02 

    7  Hannah Lovejoy, 8          14:42.8    7:21 

    8  Morgan Lewis, 8            14:53.6    7:27 

Total Time = 1:09:35.3     Total Places = 15 

 

2. Lakeview 

    6  Cammie Becker, 8           14:25.9    7:13 

   11  Tiffany Vega, 8            15:18.0    7:39 

   14  Audra Picuri, 7            15:33.6    7:47 

   19  Addie Paul, 8              16:24.7    8:12 

   21  Madison Meeker, 8          16:32.9    8:16 

   27  Katie Klamut, 8            17:02.5    8:31 

   31  Anastasia McLeod, 7        17:21.3    8:41 

Total Time = 1:18:14.9     Total Places = 71 

 

3. Braden 

   10  Andrea Zuccaro, 8          15:08.9    7:34 

   22  Mary Evans, 7              16:50.3    8:25 

   23  Rex Tracy, 8               16:54.3    8:27 



   33  Shayla Ramos, 8            17:26.6    8:43 

   40  Mia Roncone, 8             18:23.6    9:12 

Total Time = 1:24:43.5     Total Places = 128 

 

4. Badger 

   17  Emma Hunkus, 7             16:03.1    8:02 

   20  Amanda Grexa, 7            16:32.6    8:16 

   25  Daphne Slywczak, 7         16:59.6    8:30 

   34  Tori Buskirk, 7            17:35.8    8:48 

   35  Rebekah Stanhope, 7        17:39.9    8:50 

   42  Sarah Zahoransky, 7        18:34.2    9:17 

   43  Krystal Yakubik, 7         18:35.6    9:18 

Total Time = 1:24:50.8     Total Places = 131 

 

5. James A. Garfield 

    9  Michaela Paroff, 8         15:00.6    7:30 

   24  Theresa Paroff, 7          16:59.2    8:30 

   29  Frankie Bowman, 8          17:04.2    8:32 

   30  Jessica Lambert, 8         17:17.2    8:39 

   44  Carin Ball, 7              18:55.9    9:28 

   45  Courtney Tressman, 8       19:22.0    9:41 

   47  Codee Dean, 7              20:49.5   10:25 

Total Time = 1:25:16.9     Total Places = 136 

 

6. Girard 

   13  Julia Semple, 7            15:30.1    7:45 

   28  Alisa Mancini, 7           17:04.0    8:32 

   32  Haley Drennen, 7           17:21.4    8:41 

   37  Jaime Morgan, 8            17:59.7    9:00 

   38  Tiffany Brown, 7           17:59.7    9:00 

   39  Heleena Thomas, 7          18:20.9    9:10 

   46  Aerianna Brozman, 8        19:42.3    9:51 

Total Time = 1:25:54.7     Total Places = 148 

 

7. Brown 

   12  Alicia Latimer, 7          15:19.2    7:40 

   15  Kaylee Compeli, 7          15:37.2    7:49 

   26  Kayla Kelling, 8           17:02.2    8:31 

   49  Maggie Smith, 8            21:08.4   10:34 

   55  Jessica Mills, 7           24:01.2   12:01 

   57  Maria Legan, 7             25:25.1   12:43 

   58  Chloe Titus, 8             27:34.4   13:47 

Total Time = 1:33:08.0     Total Places = 157 

 

8. Conneaut 

   18  Danielle Hall, 8           16:11.1    8:06 

   36  Chrystal Rawlins, 8        17:49.7    8:55 

   41  Brittany Silis, 8          18:29.6    9:15 

   51  Kayla Misic, 8             21:48.7   10:54 

   53  Casey Bambarger, 7         23:10.4   11:35 

Total Time = 1:37:29.4     Total Places = 199 

 

9. Pymatuning Valley 

   16  Adele Bogardus, 7          15:54.6    7:57 

   48  Lacy Moore, 7              20:57.4   10:29 

   50  Gina Hill, 7               21:10.4   10:35 

   52  Maria Cunningham, 7        22:05.4   11:03 

   54  Danielle Turner, 7         23:19.9   11:40 

   56  Alexandra Dalton, 7        24:33.0   12:16 

Total Time = 1:43:27.5     Total Places = 220 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 



 

    1  Michalina Terranova, 7     13:33.1    6:47  Jackson Milton        

    2  Malina Mitchell, 7         13:40.5    6:50  McDonald              

    3  Kylie Scott, 8             13:50.9    6:55  Berkshire             

    4  Bethany Rasile, 7          13:52.0    6:56  McDonald              

    5  Abbie Matig, 7             13:57.0    6:58  McDonald              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
    6  Ally Jamison, 7            14:01.5    7:01  McDonald              

    7  Renee Meser, 8             14:04.5    7:02  McDonald              

    8  Cammie Becker, 8           14:25.9    7:13  Lakeview              

    9  Hannah Lovejoy, 8          14:42.8    7:21  McDonald              

   10  Morgan Lewis, 8            14:53.6    7:27  McDonald              

   11  Michaela Paroff, 8         15:00.6    7:30  James A. Garfield     

   12  Andrea Zuccaro, 8          15:08.9    7:34  Braden                

   13  Tori Thorne, 8             15:17.4    7:39  McDonald              

   14  Tiffany Vega, 8            15:18.0    7:39  Lakeview              

   15  Alicia Latimer, 7          15:19.2    7:40  Brown                 

   16  Julia Semple, 7            15:30.1    7:45  Girard                

   17  Audra Picuri, 7            15:33.6    7:47  Lakeview              

   18  Kaylee Compeli, 7          15:37.2    7:49  Brown                 

   19  Sierra Fife, 7             15:50.1    7:55  Jackson Milton        

   20  Adele Bogardus, 7          15:54.6    7:57  Pymatuning Valley     

   21  Claire Kawecki, 8          15:58.7    7:59  McDonald              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   22  Emma Hunkus, 7             16:03.1    8:02  Badger                

   23  Alicia Fedyski, 7          16:06.0    8:03  McDonald              

   24  Danielle Hall, 8           16:11.1    8:06  Conneaut              

   25  Charlotte Crouch, 7        16:14.6    8:07  Maplewood Middle      

   26  Natalie Girolamo, 7        16:23.2    8:12  Berkshire             

   27  Addie Paul, 8              16:24.7    8:12  Lakeview              

   28  Amanda Grexa, 7            16:32.6    8:16  Badger                

   29  Madison Meeker, 8          16:32.9    8:16  Lakeview              

   30  Catherine Lillibridge, 7   16:49.3    8:25  Berkshire             

   31  Mary Evans, 7              16:50.3    8:25  Braden                

   32  Rex Tracy, 8               16:54.3    8:27  Braden                

   33  Alexandria Simpkins, 7     16:57.6    8:29  Jackson Milton        

   34  Theresa Paroff, 7          16:59.2    8:30  James A. Garfield     

   35  Daphne Slywczak, 7         16:59.6    8:30  Badger                

   36  Kayla Kelling, 8           17:02.2    8:31  Brown                 

   37  Katie Klamut, 8            17:02.5    8:31  Lakeview              

   38  Alisa Mancini, 7           17:04.0    8:32  Girard                

   39  Frankie Bowman, 8          17:04.2    8:32  James A. Garfield     

   40  Liz Pifer, 7               17:04.6    8:32  Jackson Milton        

   41  Abby Pratt, 7              17:12.4    8:36  McDonald              

   42  Jessica Lambert, 8         17:17.2    8:39  James A. Garfield     

   43  Anastasia McLeod, 7        17:21.3    8:41  Lakeview              

   44  Haley Drennen, 7           17:21.4    8:41  Girard                

   45  Shayla Ramos, 8            17:26.6    8:43  Braden                

   46  Olivia Hall, 8             17:30.7    8:45  Lakeview              

   47  Tori Buskirk, 7            17:35.8    8:48  Badger                

   48  Rebekah Stanhope, 7        17:39.9    8:50  Badger                



   49  Chrystal Rawlins, 8        17:49.7    8:55  Conneaut              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   50  Jaime Morgan, 8            17:59.7    9:00  Girard                

   51  Tiffany Brown, 7           17:59.7    9:00  Girard                

   52  Heleena Thomas, 7          18:20.9    9:10  Girard                

   53  Mia Roncone, 8             18:23.6    9:12  Braden                

   54  Brooke Taylor, 8           18:27.4    9:14  Lakeview              

   55  Lauren Barnovsky, 8        18:29.2    9:15  Lakeview              

   56  Brittany Silis, 8          18:29.6    9:15  Conneaut              

   57  Brittany Arcuri, 7         18:30.8    9:15  Lakeview              

   58  Sarah Zahoransky, 7        18:34.2    9:17  Badger                

   59  Krystal Yakubik, 7         18:35.6    9:18  Badger                

   60  Kearston Caldwell, 7       18:36.6    9:18  Lakeview              

   61  Skyler Pratt, 7            18:36.9    9:18  Badger                

   62  Megan Carroll, 8           18:38.8    9:19  McDonald              

   63  Carin Ball, 7              18:55.9    9:28  James A. Garfield     

   64  Heather Oney, 8            19:18.8    9:39  Badger                

   65  Courtney Tressman, 8       19:22.0    9:41  James A. Garfield     

   66  Riley Schultz, 7           19:23.5    9:42  Berkshire             

   67  Jasmine Hickey, 8          19:23.7    9:42  Bristol               

   68  Aerianna Brozman, 8        19:42.3    9:51  Girard                

   69  Jamie Kagy, 7              19:51.8    9:56  Girard                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   70  Abby Townsend, 7           20:20.0   10:10  Lakeview              

   71  Codee Dean, 7              20:49.5   10:25  James A. Garfield     

   72  Lacy Moore, 7              20:57.4   10:29  Pymatuning Valley     

   73  Maggie Smith, 8            21:08.4   10:34  Brown                 

   74  Gina Hill, 7               21:10.4   10:35  Pymatuning Valley     

   75  Makayla Gough, 7           21:31.5   10:46                        

   76  Emily Brazil, 7            21:41.7   10:51  Girard                

   77  Kayla Misic, 8             21:48.7   10:54  Conneaut              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   78  Maria Cunningham, 7        22:05.4   11:03  Pymatuning Valley     

   79  Eryn Lewis, 8              22:39.2   11:20  Lakeview              

   80  Casey Bambarger, 7         23:10.4   11:35  Conneaut              

   81  Danielle Turner, 7         23:19.9   11:40  Pymatuning Valley     

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   82  Jessica Mills, 7           24:01.2   12:01  Brown                 

   83  Alexandra Dalton, 7        24:33.0   12:16  Pymatuning Valley     

   84  Maria Legan, 7             25:25.1   12:43  Brown                 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   85  Chloe Titus, 8             27:34.4   13:47  Brown                 

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   86  Natalie Quarry, 7          28:55.8   14:28  Brown                 

 

Return to home page.  
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